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2014 Stotesbury Cup Regatta
Official Results  (Saturday, May 17)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1: Boys Freshman Eight Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 3 Chaminade

(k.riesterer, D.Pandolfo, S.Aral, L.Varley, A.Squeri,
O.Von Bulow, M.Carolan, A.Gabberty, [W.Mulhall])

04:19.66   04:19.66   00:04:19.66  

2nd 4 Mainland
(S.CARR, J.Storr, J.Bergman, A.Viscount, E.Hegenbart,
M.Dorner, G.Miller, D.George, [S.Tedeschi])

04:19.81 0.1% 00:00.15 04:19.81   00:04:19.66 00:00:00.15

3rd 2 La Salle
(C.Hoekstra, N.Armetta, E.Wilt, D.Tento, S.Altier,
N.Cooper, C.Fowler, L.Kelley, [c.Lewis])

04:21.43 0.7% 00:01.62 04:21.43   00:04:19.66 00:00:01.77

4th 6 Christian Brothers
(l.wickham, C.Seebeck, J.McGowan, A.Farrell, M.Toppi,
C.Ferrigine, K.Bhattacharya, N.Dietrich, [a.mayo])

04:22.55 1.1% 00:01.12 04:22.55   00:04:19.66 00:00:02.89

5th 5 St. Joseph Prep
(C.Coney, H.McGuigan, E.Gallagher, M.maransky,
J.Crawford, B.McManus, J.Barbera, M.Fedele,
[A.DiCandilo])

04:24.25 1.8% 00:01.70 04:24.25   00:04:19.66 00:00:04.59

6th 1 Jefferson
(J.Serger, S.Libberton, J.Liu, B.Wang, D.Haseler,
J.Fondriest, A.Sun, J.Feng, [C.Buckley])

04:25.70 2.3% 00:01.45 04:25.70   00:04:19.66 00:00:06.04

Race 3: Girls Freshman Eight Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Saratoga

(C.Pazderski, G.Bremer, G.Kabanuk, M.Varcoe,
S.Patterson, H.Howe, M.Dexter, L.Turco, [M.Laniewski])

04:33.83   04:33.83   00:04:33.83  

2nd 5 Holy Spirit
(S.Di Ianni, k.McCully, E.Shober, S.Boyle, A.Citta,
A.Kelly, C.Miller, A.Lopez, [G.Messina])

04:39.20 2.0% 00:05.37 04:39.20   00:04:33.83 00:00:05.37

3rd 2 TC Williams
(A.Ashraf, O.Anthony, r.kenny, C.Hill, L.Warden,
K.Murphy, S.Arnold, E.De-Bodene, [E.Roda])

04:40.28 2.4% 00:01.08 04:40.28   00:04:33.83 00:00:06.45

4th 4 Haddonfield
(E.Kommedal, M.Ippolito, H.Cooper, C.Castorino,
K.Hohweiler, A.Bentley, A.Palavage, E.Campo,
[L.Mackey])

04:40.72 2.5% 00:00.44 04:40.72   00:04:33.83 00:00:06.89

5th 6 Saint Joseph Academy
(M.Sullivan, m.miller, E.Barni, E.Essi, A.Crawmer,
M.Millar, m.corrigan, S.Leonard, [E.Gassman])

04:44.77 4.0% 00:04.05 04:44.77   00:04:33.83 00:00:10.94

6th 1 Merion Mercy A
(M.Lamb, O.Anderson, C.Schrieber, S.Capuzzi,
A.Dugan, E.Parker, A.Nunno, K.Eddowes, [D.Sciulli])

04:50.43 6.1% 00:05.66 04:50.43   00:04:33.83 00:00:16.60

Race 5: Boys Junior Four Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 Vineland

(K.Leimeister, M.Novatorskiy, E.Lira, D.Gentile,
[N.Patel])

04:18.09   04:18.09   00:04:18.09  

2nd 6 St. Peters Prep
(C.Kuczynski, A.Dellechiaie, J.Fearon, D.Bovich,
[B.Halligan])

04:19.36 0.5% 00:01.27 04:19.36   00:04:18.09 00:00:01.27

3rd 3 Upper Canada
(J.Griffith, J.Marshall, T.Kingdom, L.Findlay, [S.Lakhani])

04:21.64 1.4% 00:02.28 04:21.64   00:04:18.09 00:00:03.55

4th 1 O'Connell
(A.Marrero, C.Snyder, J.Dixon, J.Pazirandeh, [E.Scully])

04:24.16 2.4% 00:02.52 04:24.16   00:04:18.09 00:00:06.07

5th 5 The Haverford School
(A.Leith, D.Lee, L.Green, G.Wuollet, [G.Narzikul])

04:24.42 2.5% 00:00.26 04:24.42   00:04:18.09 00:00:06.33

6th 2 Christian Brothers
(D.Hutzley, D.Adams, J.Blakeslee, T.Morris, [C.Pak])

04:26.50 3.3% 00:02.08 04:26.50   00:04:18.09 00:00:08.41

Race 6: Girls Junior Four Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Mainland

(K.Mullin, J.Rosado, S.Petrova, P.Bacharach, [R.Kelley])
04:52.56   04:52.56   00:04:52.56  

2nd 5 Lawrenceville

(A.Branman, M.Gardner, S.Milby, C.Dragonetti, [A.Kim])

04:56.40 1.3% 00:03.84 04:56.40   00:04:52.56 00:00:03.84

3rd 2 O'Connell
(K.Colevas, M.McLellan, J.Bailey, E.Morris, [R.Brideau])

04:56.57 1.4% 00:00.17 04:56.57   00:04:52.56 00:00:04.01

4th 4 Branksome
(S.DeSousa, M.Bolt, A.Walker-Stewart, M.Heintzman,
[L.Carson])

04:57.01 1.5% 00:00.44 04:57.01   00:04:52.56 00:00:04.45

5th 6 Shipley
(Z.Helmers, A.Leavy, G.Acchione, K.Moore, [A.Danoff])

05:06.80 4.9% 00:09.79 05:06.80   00:04:52.56 00:00:14.24

6th 1 Haddonfield
(E.Butler Basner, M.D'Anella-Mercanti, V.Fisher,

05:12.29 6.7% 00:05.49 05:12.29   00:04:52.56 00:00:19.73
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(E.Butler Basner, M.D'Anella-Mercanti, V.Fisher,
K.Donohue, [E.Tranfalia])

Race 7: Boys Freshman 4x Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 4 Haddon Twp

(E.Tingley, D.McGarry, L.Brown, P.Duffy)
04:25.74   04:25.74   00:04:25.74  

2nd 6 Malvern Preparatory School
(W.Koch, N.Conduit, W.McDonald, m.chakejian)

04:27.01 0.5% 00:01.27 04:27.01   00:04:25.74 00:00:01.27

3rd 3 Saratoga
(D.Shaw, J.Gaba, C.Gordon, D.Dalton)

04:27.98 0.8% 00:00.97 04:27.98   00:04:25.74 00:00:02.24

4th 5 Conestoga
(M.Amsterdam, G.Hamilton, M.Gregory, M.Balch)

04:34.45 3.3% 00:06.47 04:34.45   00:04:25.74 00:00:08.71

5th 2 The Haverford School
(S.Zelov, W.Pechet, J.O'Brien, E.Weiss)

04:40.16 5.4% 00:05.71 04:40.16   00:04:25.74 00:00:14.42

6th 1 Roman Catholic
(d.knorr, K.PERRY, D.Rostucher, J.Meehan)

04:53.23 10.3% 00:13.07 04:53.23   00:04:25.74 00:00:27.49

Race 8: Girls Freshman 4x Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 3 Conestoga

(L.Alcorn, S.Stephans, L.Brown, K.Hudson)
04:46.90   04:46.90   00:04:46.90  

2nd 4 Ridgewood
(C.Callaghan, A.LITERATI, M.Dexter, J.WITTMAACK)

04:49.76 1.0% 00:02.86 04:49.76   00:04:46.90 00:00:02.86

3rd 2 Saratoga
(S.Daoui, M.Roach, C.Layden, A.Carolus)

04:55.94 3.2% 00:06.18 04:55.94   00:04:46.90 00:00:09.04

4th 5 Shaker
(L.Murawski, G.CONROY, M.Gundrum, C.Orlyk)

05:00.45 4.7% 00:04.51 05:00.45   00:04:46.90 00:00:13.55

5th 6 Ursuline
(E.Martin, D.Thompson, M.Wood, P.Villegas)

05:04.27 6.1% 00:03.82 05:04.27   00:04:46.90 00:00:17.37

6th 1 Agnes Irwin
(S.Smith, G.D'Arcangelo, C.Hare, G.Diebold)

05:18.46 11.0% 00:14.19 05:18.46   00:04:46.90 00:00:31.56

Race 11: Girls Junior Eight Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 Branksome

(M.Wijbenga, L.O'Donohue, G.Levitt, L.Ashtaryeh,
S.Roussy, E.Field Marsham, E.O'Donohue, I.Ruby-Hill,
[P.McVittie])

04:25.45   04:25.45   00:04:25.45  

2nd 6 Niskayuna
(J.Sinkus, S.Wisoff, A.Stoessel, G.Lambeth, R.Padula,
H.Raymond, K.Molina, G.O'Hara, [J.Armenia])

04:27.53 0.8% 00:02.08 04:27.53   00:04:25.45 00:00:02.08

3rd 5 Montclair
(E.Levendosky, C.Kelly, D.Van Winden, J.Walpole,
C.Day, K.Freedman, A.Connors, T.Nedzi, [S.Corriere])

04:29.74 1.6% 00:02.21 04:29.74   00:04:25.45 00:00:04.29

4th 1 Mount Saint Joseph
(D.Mischler, J.Hunt, D.Simms, O.Tice-Carroll,
M.Fitzpatrick, C.Hagan, B.McMahon, Z.Ramos,
[S.Ghantous])

04:34.37 3.4% 00:04.63 04:34.37   00:04:25.45 00:00:08.92

5th 4 Holy Spirit
(B.Stone, E.Welsh, T.Slattery, S.Stoll, K.Reganato,
R.Highberger, S.Miller, J.Dalzell, [N.Mayer])

04:34.64 3.5% 00:00.27 04:34.64   00:04:25.45 00:00:09.19

6th 2 Winter Park
(M.Moor, S.Cantor, A.Jordan, K.Bloodwell, E.Mullen,
A.Gomez, M.Kinnaird, A.Walker, [K.Allport])

04:44.91 7.3% 00:10.27 04:44.91   00:04:25.45 00:00:19.46

Race 12: Boys Junior Eight Final @ 03:10 PM
1st 6 St. Joseph Prep

(M.Ix, T.Carter, J.KONIECZNY, A.Talbot, S.Dunn,
R.Relovsky, b.Carney, Z.MURJI, [R.SHEARN])

04:06.29   04:06.29   00:04:06.29  

2nd 5 Don Bosco
(S.Ebert, J.Hunt, M.Muniz, P.Stone, K.Lee, T.Dwyer,
T.Faenza, L.Williams, [S.Lee])

04:08.49 0.9% 00:02.20 04:08.49   00:04:06.29 00:00:02.20

3rd 3 Washington-Lee
(G.Toth, A.Hunt, I.Estevao, G.Steigler, N.Grevatt,
K.Quillin, D.Eigler-Harding, G.Janson, [N.Kennedy])

04:10.59 1.7% 00:02.10 04:10.59   00:04:06.29 00:00:04.30

4th 2 Ocean City HS
(N.DiMarco, E.Nathan, C.McDermott, C.Baumgardner,
C.Stewart, M.Daddi, E.Lam, R.Fisher, [C.Devlin])

04:12.64 2.6% 00:02.05 04:12.64   00:04:06.29 00:00:06.35

5th 4 La Salle
(V.Armetta, K.Durning, T.Nowak, D.Furmanski,
K.MacMaster, D.Senour, J.McLane, B.Foley,
[J.Fabrizio])

04:14.10 3.2% 00:01.46 04:14.10   00:04:06.29 00:00:07.81

6th 1 Montclair
(H.Pew, N.Michalitsianos, C.Fabian, J.Morello, I.Barnes,
J.Moore, A.Zincani, C.DeSmith, [L.Templeton])

04:22.07 6.4% 00:07.97 04:22.07   00:04:06.29 00:00:15.78

Race 13: Boys Junior Quad Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley

(D.Gearing, N.Tavares, P.Epp, D.Minor)
04:12.38   04:12.38   00:04:12.38  

2nd 4 Montclair
(J.Pew, O.Daly-Smith, A.Pollack, E.St. John)

04:12.45 0.0% 00:00.07 04:12.45   00:04:12.38 00:00:00.07

3rd 5 Niskayuna
(K.Koste, K.VandenBerg, G.Schmidt, R.Duffy)

04:13.79 0.6% 00:01.34 04:13.79   00:04:12.38 00:00:01.41

4th 1 Roman Catholic
(T.O'Boyle, J.Leyland, T.Kutchner, T.Moyer)

04:19.41 2.8% 00:05.62 04:19.41   00:04:12.38 00:00:07.03

5th 2 Ridgewood
(W.Prettyman, B.Caltavuturo, S.McCooe, D.Hamilton)

04:19.57 2.8% 00:00.16 04:19.57   00:04:12.38 00:00:07.19
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(W.Prettyman, B.Caltavuturo, S.McCooe, D.Hamilton)
6th 6 The Haverford School

(J.Pechet, G.Kirwan, E.Petersen, C.Johnson-Burrus)
04:20.05 3.0% 00:00.48 04:20.05   00:04:12.38 00:00:07.67

Race 14: Girls Junior Quad Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 4 Conestoga

(M.Beirne, C.Robins, E.Hompe, A.Sarkisian)
05:01.51   05:01.51   00:05:01.51  

2nd 6 Woodbridge
(E.Dumas, E.Applegate, A.Kraus, J.Tallman)

05:03.46 0.6% 00:01.95 05:03.46   00:05:01.51 00:00:01.95

3rd 5 Saint Paul HS
(C.Pozzobon, M.McLean, E.Stewart, K.O'Connor)

05:04.21 0.9% 00:00.75 05:04.21   00:05:01.51 00:00:02.70

4th 3 Ridgewood
(C.Lampone, B.Mullen, M.MARCUS, E.BRENNAN)

05:06.31 1.6% 00:02.10 05:06.31   00:05:01.51 00:00:04.80

5th 1 Saratoga
(B.Travis, O.Richards, S.Carollo, M.Gregory)

05:11.09 3.2% 00:04.78 05:11.09   00:05:01.51 00:00:09.58

6th 2 Poughkeepsie
(F.Mauer, M.Lewis, R.Reza, s.donahue)

05:18.64 5.7% 00:07.55 05:18.64   00:05:01.51 00:00:17.13

Race 15: Girls Ltwt Eight Final @ 03:40 PM
1st 3 Holy Spirit

(L.Slattery, D.Peck, O.Valiante, C.Bradley, K.McDevitt,
C.McGettigan, M.Oleksiak, C.Malia, [B.Chiari])

04:31.26   04:31.26   00:04:31.26  

2nd 5 Merion Mercy
(K.Barton, K.Maurer, M.Gregitis, S.Jensen, B.Kayes,
N.Campbell, D.Harvey, E.Eddowes, [M.Zeris])

04:33.10 0.7% 00:01.84 04:33.10   00:04:31.26 00:00:01.84

3rd 4 Winter Park
(L.Castillo, M.Gomez, C.Sikkenga, M.Hightower,
D.Plunkett, D.Caron, G.Moreno, S.Slosser, [K.Stough-
Peters])

04:38.05 2.5% 00:04.95 04:38.05   00:04:31.26 00:00:06.79

4th 2 Mount Saint Joseph
(M.Karrash, E.McKernan, A.Shreero, A.Uzzo,
E.McGreevey, B.FitzPatrick, K.CORDERO, R.Sandquist,
[M.Kist])

04:41.14 3.6% 00:03.09 04:41.14   00:04:31.26 00:00:09.88

5th 1 O'Connell
(S.Kelley, C.Swanson, D.Christenson, A.Clukey,
O.Williams, T.Williams, A.Clemente, M.Williams,
[N.Rom])

04:54.58 8.6% 00:13.44 04:54.58   00:04:31.26 00:00:23.32

6th 6 Nutley
(J.Padilla, L.HUSSEY, E.Varga, E.McGrath, K.Quinn,
S.Roselli, D.De Toma, V.Pinheiro, [C.Rilli])

04:55.57 9.0% 00:00.99 04:55.57   00:04:31.26 00:00:24.31

Race 16: Boys Ltwt Eight Final @ 03:50 PM
1st 4 St. Joseph Prep

(S.Gennaro, L.Green, J.McCullough, R.Lunney,
J.Edelman, L.Madden, j.cassidy, A.Halas, [M.Newman])

03:50.99   03:50.99   00:03:50.99  

2nd 5 La Salle
(H.Dittrich, M.Galbally, J.Naylor, A.DeLuca, R.Bond,
S.French, A.Sosnader, D.MacMaster, [E.Funchion])

03:56.67 2.5% 00:05.68 03:56.67   00:03:50.99 00:00:05.68

3rd 3 Gonzaga
(S.Cekuta, B.Kilner, J.Cruser, J.Artabane, M.Green,
G.Cox, R.Kiernan, A.Shaeffer, [M.Valcicak])

03:58.75 3.4% 00:02.08 03:58.75   00:03:50.99 00:00:07.76

4th 2 Ocean City HS
(J.Newsome, W.Graham, P.Carr, j.gift, C.Delgrande,
D.Delgrande, R.LaRosa, B.McClure, [C.Barham])

04:00.97 4.3% 00:02.22 04:00.97   00:03:50.99 00:00:09.98

5th 6 DeMatha
(B.Keane, R.Moran, J.McNeil, T.Steinbauer,
D.CARRERA, J.Seidleck, R.Allen, A.Madsen,

[A.Kincaid])

04:02.85 5.1% 00:01.88 04:02.85   00:03:50.99 00:00:11.86

6th 1 TC Williams
(A.Leitner-Wise, C.Heimberg, g.waskowicz,
t.ratolojanahary, S.Suvanasai, A.Psaltis-Ivanis,
P.Conner, P.Tracy, [J.Gray])

04:06.25 6.6% 00:03.40 04:06.25   00:03:50.99 00:00:15.26

Race 17: Boys Ltwt Four Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 5 Christian Brothers

(M.Guadagno, D.Weihs, S.Henning, K.Hayes,
[F.Magliozzi])

04:25.09   04:25.09   00:04:25.09  

2nd 4 St. Francis
(R.Vassallo, A.Portanova, B.Guhl, A.Di Bari, [E.Dittrich])

04:27.28 0.8% 00:02.19 04:27.28   00:04:25.09 00:00:02.19

3rd 3 E.L. Crossley
(B.Haakman, D.Teed, M.Brunton, J.Froese,
[N.McCafferty])

04:29.69 1.7% 00:02.41 04:29.69   00:04:25.09 00:00:04.60

4th 2 Edgewater
(S.Reed, Jr., T.Pinel, J.Harmer, H.Nimmo, [J.Brubaker])

04:30.74 2.1% 00:01.05 04:30.74   00:04:25.09 00:00:05.65

5th 6 Saratoga
(B.McKenna, M.Torpey, N.Meehan, C.McKenna,
[M.Sayer])

04:33.63 3.2% 00:02.89 04:33.63   00:04:25.09 00:00:08.54

6th 1 Father Judge
(R.Lentz, D.DiBonaventura, P.Blumenstein, P.Jamora,
[A.Feeney])

04:35.87 4.1% 00:02.24 04:35.87   00:04:25.09 00:00:10.78

Race 18: Girls Ltwt Four Final @ 04:10 PM
1st 3 Manhasset

(K.Hanley, M.Diskin, J.Henry, E.Lyons, [K.Kapetanos])
04:00.08   04:00.08   00:04:00.08  

2nd 5 Great Bridge 04:00.17 0.0% 00:00.09 04:00.17   00:04:00.08 00:00:00.09
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2nd 5 Great Bridge
(P.Rabidoux, E.Kammann, M.Brunett, S.Casey,
[O.Harris])

04:00.17 0.0% 00:00.09 04:00.17   00:04:00.08 00:00:00.09

3rd 4 Lawrenceville
(G.Fram, A.Heckler, H.Kruger, D.Massihpour, [C.Kim])

04:00.24 0.1% 00:00.07 04:00.24   00:04:00.08 00:00:00.16

4th 2 Langley
(K.Robinson, S.Dubois, N.Beekhuysen, M.Fountain,
[S.Lamont])

04:04.70 1.9% 00:04.46 04:04.70   00:04:00.08 00:00:04.62

5th 6 Egg Harbor
(B.Gaskill, K.Williams, A.Deebold, D.McCormick,
[A.Battaglini])

04:09.90 4.1% 00:05.20 04:09.90   00:04:00.08 00:00:09.82

6th 1 Montclair
(N.Alvarado-Silverman, E.Schnittman, G.Harvey,
R.Rosenberg, [H.Meisler])

04:10.74 4.4% 00:00.84 04:10.74   00:04:00.08 00:00:10.66

Race 21: Boys Second Eight Final @ 04:20 PM
1st 5 Gonzaga

(M.Nogay, J.Allan, H.Hervey, III, K.Moore, D.Coolidge,
B.Healy, K.O'Boyle, C.Boehm, [M.Cabrera])

03:56.46   03:56.46   00:03:56.46  

2nd 6 Jesuit College Prep of Dallas
(L.McCormack, J.Gossett, T.Freeman, A.Mortberg,
L.Doherty, J.Fontaine, N.Whittemore, C.Lang,
[C.Bibanco])

03:59.03 1.1% 00:02.57 03:59.03   00:03:56.46 00:00:02.57

3rd 4 St. Albans
(M.Dent, W.Phelps, C.Tansey, T.Marsh, A.Vallaster,
S.Lombardo, w.ricks, D.de Castro, [D.Shimada])

04:01.01 1.9% 00:01.98 04:01.01   00:03:56.46 00:00:04.55

4th 3 Lawrenceville
(B.Fish, M.Lopez-Castillo, A.England, I.Thomas,
O.Malle, K.Fram, D.Paasche, C.Gilman, [T.Fish])

04:01.30 2.0% 00:00.29 04:01.30   00:03:56.46 00:00:04.84

5th 2 Mainland
(D.Hall, R.Porch, D.Evans, N.Giunta, C.Mitchell,
V.Lombardo, J.Leavy, Z.Ewing, [J.Ellerman])

04:03.28 2.9% 00:01.98 04:03.28   00:03:56.46 00:00:06.82

6th 1 La Salle
(M.McCool, M.Meeks, P.Clark, K.Lindsay, S.Hartzell,
J.Knies, P.Collins, J.Fus, [R.Buchanan])

04:14.95 7.8% 00:11.67 04:14.95   00:03:56.46 00:00:18.49

Race 22: Girls Second Eight Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 4 James Madison

(F.Gonzalez, K.Wingate, M.Billingsley, E.Marx,
E.Roberts, M.Little, M.Marsh, V.Spina, [K.Tucker])

04:36.67   04:36.67   00:04:36.67  

2nd 6 Merion Mercy
(C.Glavin, M.McDermott, E.romano, E.Messina,
M.Leone, M.Maloney, N.Stefan, K.Lynch, [N.Marchese])

04:39.41 1.0% 00:02.74 04:39.41   00:04:36.67 00:00:02.74

3rd 3 Radnor
(G.Logioia, M.Chapin, J.Larkin, S.Miccolis, o.chase,
C.DiMarcantonio, C.Foley, Y.Gu, [C.Lorenz])

04:42.23 2.0% 00:02.82 04:42.23   00:04:36.67 00:00:05.56

4th 5 St. Andrew School
(S.Torrance, E.Grabis, C.Fry, C.Hines, A.King,
M.Spencer, A.Cutler, G.Egan, [Z.Scurletis])

04:45.61 3.2% 00:03.38 04:45.61   00:04:36.67 00:00:08.94

5th 2 Walt Whitman
(K.Conlan, M.Whiteman, E.Solloway, H.Weishaeupl,
R.Taginya, M.Smurzynski, A.Cutler, S.Bettencourt,
[A.Pineda Bosque])

04:49.19 4.5% 00:03.58 04:49.19   00:04:36.67 00:00:12.52

6th 1 B-CC Crew
(F.Garcia-Oteyza, T.Turnham, C.McCarren, E.Carey,
K.Ekstrom, A.Healy, E.Palley, M.Linder, [R.Dick])

04:53.05 5.9% 00:03.86 04:53.05   00:04:36.67 00:00:16.38

Race 23: Girls Senior Quad Final @ 04:40 PM
1st 4 Conestoga

(A.Graf, C.Gosnear, E.Ryle, M.Hudson)
04:44.00   04:44.00   00:04:44.00  

2nd 2 Ridgewood
(A.Criscitiello, E.Brickfield, J.Hefferon, B.Callaghan)

04:50.87 2.4% 00:06.87 04:50.87   00:04:44.00 00:00:06.87

3rd 3 Episcopal PA
(K.McGowan, J.Dones, A.Molitor, C.Purtill)

04:54.14 3.6% 00:03.27 04:54.14   00:04:44.00 00:00:10.14

4th 5 Simcoe
(O.Hughes, B.Washuta, M.Rosts, H.Bristowe)

04:57.41 4.7% 00:03.27 04:57.41   00:04:44.00 00:00:13.41

5th 1 Ridley
(B.DiBellonia, A.Toffolo, A.Van Roon, A.O'Brien)

05:04.51 7.2% 00:07.10 05:04.51   00:04:44.00 00:00:20.51

6th 6 Agnes Irwin
(E.Howard, B.Pansini, Y.Borodyanskaya, A.Miles)

05:11.62 9.7% 00:07.11 05:11.62   00:04:44.00 00:00:27.62

Race 24: Boys Senior Quad Final @ 04:50 PM
1st 3 Ridley

(M.Szymanowski, D.Tkaczick, L.Brodeur, C.Steier)
04:05.30   04:05.30   00:04:05.30  

2nd 5 Roman Catholic
(A.Panchella, W.Schmidt, J.Walker, T.Madden)

04:07.18 0.8% 00:01.88 04:07.18   00:04:05.30 00:00:01.88

3rd 4 Conestoga
(N.Carlson, N.Leibowitz, J.Novak, S.Pepin)

04:09.87 1.9% 00:02.69 04:09.87   00:04:05.30 00:00:04.57

4th 2 Malvern Preparatory School
(J.Sincavage, C.Frey, C.White, J.Connor)

04:10.33 2.1% 00:00.46 04:10.33   00:04:05.30 00:00:05.03

5th 1 Blessed Trinity
(K.Sobkowich, A.VanEngelen, J.Hendriks, M.Benedetto)

04:17.85 5.1% 00:07.52 04:17.85   00:04:05.30 00:00:12.55

6th 6 St. Joseph Prep
(M.Shirey, J.Coney, D.McHale, C.McCool)

04:19.26 5.7% 00:01.41 04:19.26   00:04:05.30 00:00:13.96

Race 27: Boys Senior Four Final @ 05:00 PM
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Race 27: Boys Senior Four Final @ 05:00 PM
1st 4 Mathews

(P.Machen, K.Moran, T.Blackwell, L.South,
[K.Thompson])

04:12.98   04:12.98   00:04:12.98  

2nd 5 Christian Brothers
(N.Hughes, J.Smallwood, S.Londregan, J.Terek,
[N.Cummings])

04:14.72 0.7% 00:01.74 04:14.72   00:04:12.98 00:00:01.74

3rd 3 The Haverford School
(C.Bickhart, J.Siegal, E.Glavin, G.Adams, [B.Melvin])

04:17.01 1.6% 00:02.29 04:17.01   00:04:12.98 00:00:04.03

4th 6 St. Edwards
(W.tremml, s.kenney, s.barry, G.read, [e.merrill])

04:21.84 3.5% 00:04.83 04:21.84   00:04:12.98 00:00:08.86

5th 1 Langley
(O.Shenk, J.Waugh, A.Kiess, L.Fitzmorris, [C.Bavisotto])

04:22.81 3.9% 00:00.97 04:22.81   00:04:12.98 00:00:09.83

6th 2 St. Joseph Prep
(G.Giangiordano, D.Motz, T.Carter, D.Lamb, [J.Boyle])

04:23.40 4.1% 00:00.59 04:23.40   00:04:12.98 00:00:10.42

Race 28: Girls Senior Four Final @ 05:10 PM
1st 4 Manhasset

(M.Gillis, C.MURPHY, A.Postiglione, C.O'Connor,
[E.Hanley])

04:42.21   04:42.21   00:04:42.21  

2nd 5 Egg Harbor
(R.Suthard, E.Woods, A.Maffia, M.Barbieri, [V.Torres])

04:46.62 1.6% 00:04.41 04:46.62   00:04:42.21 00:00:04.41

3rd 3 Bonner/Prendergast
(E.Sheetz, A.Savage, C.Savage, V.Brooks,
[A.Wesolowski])

04:49.30 2.5% 00:02.68 04:49.30   00:04:42.21 00:00:07.09

4th 6 Vineland
(A.Asselta, A.Lincks, M.Fisher, R.Fay, [A.Mejia])

04:51.06 3.1% 00:01.76 04:51.06   00:04:42.21 00:00:08.85

5th 2 Blair
(H.Klein, R.Cooley, S.Tierney, A.Rollock, [M.Tsai])

04:51.77 3.4% 00:00.71 04:51.77   00:04:42.21 00:00:09.56

6th 1 Shipley
(L.Semerjian, A.Semerjian, A.Neilson, E.Scornavacchi,
[A.Iqbal])

04:56.72 5.1% 00:04.95 04:56.72   00:04:42.21 00:00:14.51

Race 29: Boys Senior Eight Final @ 05:20 PM
1st 3 Gonzaga

(L.Toch, K.Garvis, P.Dent, F.Vasquez, C.Paul, L.Gibson,
Q.Gaffey, M.Roberts, [D.Flynn])

03:48.91   03:48.91   00:03:48.91  

2nd 5 Holy Spirit

(B.Hanson, A.Theuret, P.Shober, J.Marczyk, S.Brown,
H.Gargel, J.Fabel, K.Walls, [A.McFadden])

03:52.45 1.5% 00:03.54 03:52.45   00:03:48.91 00:00:03.54

3rd 6 Montclair
(J.Michalitsianos, J.Silverman, E.Pimpao, J.Wisniewski,
J.Bielski, N.Pollack, M.Hahn, A.Kolko, [I.Corriere])

03:55.60 2.9% 00:03.15 03:55.60   00:03:48.91 00:00:06.69

4th 4 Oakcrest
(J.Nale, Z.Hartman, M.Dragotto, R.Bahgat, J.Lim,
R.Tewell, J.Abbott-Schiff, K.Roller, [G.Mancini])

03:55.90 3.1% 00:00.30 03:55.90   00:03:48.91 00:00:06.99

5th 2 TC Williams
(B.blakeslee, s.zickar, G.Montenegro, N.Stewart,
N.conrad, C.Weitekamp, r.robles, T.Souza, [s.gilliand])

03:58.26 4.1% 00:02.36 03:58.26   00:03:48.91 00:00:09.35

6th 1 Jesuit College Prep of Dallas
(J.Merkel, J.Schwab, J.Perez, C.Taylor, J.Hofmeister,
S.Todora, C.Ehring, M.Opatowsky, [E.Stone])

03:59.97 4.8% 00:01.71 03:59.97   00:03:48.91 00:00:11.06

Race 30: Girls Senior Eight Final @ 05:30 PM
1st 5 Mount Saint Joseph

(S.Eble, C.KNOX, M.Lawn, M.Lauinger, A.Hunt,
M.Carlton, L.Matchett, L.Ramos, [M.Mirabella])

04:25.30   04:25.30   00:04:25.30  

2nd 3 National Cathedral
(H.Goodfellow, E.Modesti, H.Irwin, A.Bertram, S.Boyer,
S.Kellenberg, K.Amelung, A.DiGregorio, [K.Green])

04:30.54 2.0% 00:05.24 04:30.54   00:04:25.30 00:00:05.24

3rd 2 Winter Park
(A.Fitts, J.Herbert, R.Salvia, H.Madison, K.Chapman,
J.Ward, A.Gervasi, A.Bichler, [I.Vasquez])

04:31.21 2.2% 00:00.67 04:31.21   00:04:25.30 00:00:05.91

4th 4 Merion Mercy
(s.horn, S.Klippel, K.Devlieger, E.Schrieber, S.Maurer,
K.Farrell, A.Adams, E.Parker, [M.Collington])

04:31.88 2.5% 00:00.67 04:31.88   00:04:25.30 00:00:06.58

5th 1 TC Williams
(K.Pickup, C.Embrey, M.Justiniano, K.McClary,
A.Bender, H.Jensen, M.Bradley, G.Pastore,
[R.Procaccino])

04:34.36 3.4% 00:02.48 04:34.36   00:04:25.30 00:00:09.06

6th 6 St. Andrew School
(E.Wheeler, J.O'Leary, T.Graves, O.Decker, K.Bowman,
R.Miller, E.Porrazzo, C.Porrazzo, [E.McLean])

04:39.26 5.3% 00:04.90 04:39.26   00:04:25.30 00:00:13.96

Race 2: Girls Junior Double Final @ 05:40 PM
1st 3 Grimsby (A.Derksen, S.Goudswaard) 04:53.82   04:53.82   00:04:53.82  
2nd 4 Conestoga (A.Connell, A.Zibinski) 05:00.28 2.2% 00:06.46 05:00.28   00:04:53.82 00:00:06.46
3rd 6 Ithaca (R.Torcivia, C.D'Aprix) 05:04.13 3.5% 00:03.85 05:04.13   00:04:53.82 00:00:10.31
4th 5 E.L. Crossley A (K.Bridgland, A.Ayton) 05:04.19 3.5% 00:00.06 05:04.19   00:04:53.82 00:00:10.37
5th 2 Albemarle High School (C.Earles, L.Eisenberg) 05:10.12 5.5% 00:05.93 05:10.12   00:04:53.82 00:00:16.30
6th 1 Baldwin (N.Schork, S.Douglas) 05:13.35 6.6% 00:03.23 05:13.35   00:04:53.82 00:00:19.53

Race 4: Boys Junior Double Final @ 05:46 PM
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Race 4: Boys Junior Double Final @ 05:46 PM
1st 3 Friends Select (E.Orts, J.Jamison) 04:35.27   04:35.27   00:04:35.27  
2nd 6 Germantown Academy (Z.Burkhart, H.Pruitt) 04:38.30 1.1% 00:03.03 04:38.30   00:04:35.27 00:00:03.03
3rd 2 Denis Morris (B.Andrews, J.Figueroa) 04:40.43 1.9% 00:02.13 04:40.43   00:04:35.27 00:00:05.16
4th 5 Episcopal  Dallas (J.Knowles, A.Eggers) 04:42.61 2.7% 00:02.18 04:42.61   00:04:35.27 00:00:07.34
5th 1 Ridgewood (M.Collins, W.Creedon) 04:55.00 7.2% 00:12.39 04:55.00   00:04:35.27 00:00:19.73

4 Saratoga (E.Dungate, M.Lynch) Scratch        

Race 9: Girls Ltwt Double Final @ 05:52 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood (S.Noel, M.Cannon) 03:22.71   03:22.71   00:03:22.71  
2nd 4 Episcopal  Dallas (E.Jenevein, C.Brennan) 03:28.32 2.8% 00:05.61 03:28.32   00:03:22.71 00:00:05.61
3rd 2 Notre Dame College School (S.Augustine, L.Piedl) 03:31.72 4.4% 00:03.40 03:31.72   00:03:22.71 00:00:09.01
4th 5 Conestoga (S.Bodek, K.Groves) 03:32.54 4.8% 00:00.82 03:32.54   00:03:22.71 00:00:09.83
5th 6 Haddon Twp (A.Sperlunto, N.Boonin) 03:32.64 4.9% 00:00.10 03:32.64   00:03:22.71 00:00:09.93
6th 1 E.L. Crossley (J.Rimar, L.Gearing)

Race was started from 1000m mark
03:38.47 7.8% 00:05.83 03:38.47   00:03:22.71 00:00:15.76

Race 10: Boys Ltwt Double Final @ 05:58 PM
1st 3 Roman Catholic (I.Soltero, N.Olimpo) 03:12.95   03:12.95   00:03:12.95  
2nd 5 Malvern Preparatory School (B.Allan, M.Adamcik) 03:14.46 0.8% 00:01.51 03:14.46   00:03:12.95 00:00:01.51
3rd 4 Ridgewood (E.Prettyman, M.Orlando) 03:15.46 1.3% 00:01.00 03:15.46   00:03:12.95 00:00:02.51
4th 2 Montclair (M.Kim, T.Cahill) 03:19.45 3.4% 00:03.99 03:19.45   00:03:12.95 00:00:06.50
5th 1 Bonner/Prendergast (P.Martin, J.D'imperio) 03:23.76 5.6% 00:04.31 03:23.76   00:03:12.95 00:00:10.81
6th 6 Springside Chestnut Hill (Z.Cohen, W.Tasman)

Race was started from 1000m mark
03:24.47 6.0% 00:00.71 03:24.47   00:03:12.95 00:00:11.52

Race 19: Girls Senior Double Final @ 06:04 PM
1st 3 Holy Cross (j.vander hoeven, L.Vander Hoeven) 03:23.00   03:23.00   00:03:23.00  
2nd 4 Conestoga (R.Devlin, A.Ruggirello) 03:28.90 2.9% 00:05.90 03:28.90   00:03:23.00 00:00:05.90
3rd 5 Academy of Notre Dame (K.Mannion, M.Biancaniello) 03:30.51 3.7% 00:01.61 03:30.51   00:03:23.00 00:00:07.51
4th 2 Woodbridge (M.Jory, A.Kinneberg) 03:30.61 3.7% 00:00.10 03:30.61   00:03:23.00 00:00:07.61
5th 1 Hylton (B.Teixeira, C.Krueger) 03:37.47 7.1% 00:06.86 03:37.47   00:03:23.00 00:00:14.47
6th 6 Springside Chestnut Hill (E.McClafferty, M.Soto Reyes)

Race was started at 1000m mark
03:39.60 8.2% 00:02.13 03:39.60   00:03:23.00 00:00:16.60

Race 20: Boys Senior Double Final @ 06:10 PM
1st 4 Malvern Preparatory School (J.McManus, J.Clark) 03:02.02   03:02.02   00:03:02.02  
2nd 3 Rye (G.Janart, J.Palmer) 03:02.04 0.0% 00:00.02 03:02.04   00:03:02.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 5 Springside Chestnut Hill (J.MacEachern, T.Andrews) 03:07.08 2.8% 00:05.04 03:07.08   00:03:02.02 00:00:05.06
4th 2 Upper Dublin (W.Dowdell, B.Scherpbier) 03:08.37 3.5% 00:01.29 03:08.37   00:03:02.02 00:00:06.35
5th 1 Conestoga (T.Simpson, A.Lanahan) 03:12.89 6.0% 00:04.52 03:12.89   00:03:02.02 00:00:10.87
6th 6 Don Bosco (L.Pettenati, C.Neville)

Race was started at 1000m mark
03:17.40 8.4% 00:04.51 03:17.40   00:03:02.02 00:00:15.38

Race 25: Boys Senior Single Final @ 06:16 PM
1st 6 Simcoe (D.de Groot) 03:05.41   03:05.41   00:03:05.41  
2nd 3 Cornwall (M.Scholl) 03:11.49 3.3% 00:06.08 03:11.49   00:03:05.41 00:00:06.08
3rd 5 Warwick HS (N.Arner) 03:12.59 3.9% 00:01.10 03:12.59   00:03:05.41 00:00:07.18
4th 4 Belen Jesuit (H.FORMOSO-MURIAS) 03:12.90 4.0% 00:00.31 03:12.90   00:03:05.41 00:00:07.49
5th 2 Berkeley Prep (S.O'Brien) 03:15.16 5.3% 00:02.26 03:15.16   00:03:05.41 00:00:09.75
6th 1 Venice (C.DeWolf)

Race was started at 1000m mark
03:20.09 7.9% 00:04.93 03:20.09   00:03:05.41 00:00:14.68

Race 26: Girls Senior Single Final @ 06:22 PM
1st 3 Germantown Academy A (K.Horvat) 03:43.75   03:43.75   00:03:43.75  
2nd 4 Episcopal PA (N.Stuart) 03:44.15 0.2% 00:00.40 03:44.15   00:03:43.75 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 Episcopal  Dallas (E.Patrick) 03:45.29 0.7% 00:01.14 03:45.29   00:03:43.75 00:00:01.54
4th 1 Unaff. (USA)/Yorktown HS [Composite] (H.Yoest) 03:46.56 1.3% 00:01.27 03:46.56   00:03:43.75 00:00:02.81
5th 5 Western Albermarle A (A.Gale)

Race started at 1000m mark
03:52.92 4.1% 00:06.36 03:52.92   00:03:43.75 00:00:09.17

6 Augustine (M.Hopkins) Scratch        

Page 1 of  1 Printed: 2014-May-17 06:16 PM


